
SVARTPILEN 701 2019 <2019><US><F2675S5>
CLUTCH COVER

50035

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76830001244JA Clutch cover cmpl. 1.00

2 58030020100 oil plug cpl. M24x3 1.00

3 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X 7 X 10 FS-E 2.00

4 59030019200 OIL SIGHT GLASS 1.00

5 61030019050 CIRCLIP OIL LEVEL GLASS 03 1.00

6 0760172861 SHAFT SEAL RING 17X28X6 FKM 1.00

7 75030025000 CLUTCH CASE GASKET 07 1.00

8 59030296000 SCREW PLUG 1.00

9 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 9.00

10 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 2.00

11 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 2.00

12 0770191015 O-RING 19,00X3,00 NBR 1.00

13 0472280120 CIRCLIP DIN0472-28X1,2 1.00

14 76834050000 magnet holder 1.00

15 014580050203S Cap hd. screw DIN14580 M5x20 P 2.00

16 78003023070 SPACER BUSH. SPRING BRACKET 2.00



17 76834052000 Quickshifter sensor cover 1.00

18 61434051000 Shift shaft sensor 1.00


